Nr.
1

5
15
17
18
20
22
25
26
29
33
34
44
51
54
58
59
60
64
66
68
71
74
99
117
121
124
127
132
134
141
171
193
666

Name
Clohse
Cermak
Santermans
Sieber
Huber
Kunnas
Faustmann
Weiss
Blank
Richter
Steegmans
Battagila
Kerbs
Senz
Peter
Pudlo
Reimann
Hannischke
Miller
Pietzer
Schuricht
Prokesch
Liebl
Boukal
Hey
Engelbrecht
Kunst
Kniibben
Wenninger
Blaschke
Axmann
Varik
Hartmann
Koch

Fahrer

Vorname
Andreas
Thomas
Kristof
Christian
Sven
Riku
Marcel
Benjamin
Tobias
Axel
Peter
Kevin
Gordon
Silvio
Adrian
Lukas
Joachim
Tino
Giinter Georg
Robert
Markus
Marcus
Willi
Jan
Thomas
Sebastian
Michael
Andre
Michael
Christian
Lukas
Kert
Hendrik
Stefan
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Int. 44. Schnaitheimer ADAC - Motocross am 2. April 2017

Klasse 2: Deutsche Moto-Cross Meisterschaft

Wohnort
Belgien
Tschechien
Belgien
Alfdorf
Ulm-Eggingen
Finnland
Holzmaden
Osterreich
Boéhmenkirch
Genthin
Belgien
Schweiz
Genshagen
Oranienbaum-Worlitz
Marburg
Tschechien
Neuenburg-GriBheim
Luckau
Lage
Immenrode
Stolpe Sud
Geisleden
Rétheim
Tschechien
Freienhagen
Neustadt/Dosse
Stromberg
Monchengladbach
Monheim
Leinburg
Muhlhausen
Estland
Schwabenheim
Logow

Vorname
Haller
Cermak
Daiders
Hinderer
Gobs
Kunnas
Frech
Schneider
Klooz
Kélin
Sabbe
Furrer
Maas
Leskow
Hotovy
Reimann
Friedrisszyk
Gellings
Michael
Benning
Schmidt
Pivta
Boukal
Friedrisszyk
Nicke
Netzel
leten
Schreiber
Koza
Stebe

Mill
Bodtléander
Schadl

Beifahrer
Name Wohnort
Andreas Aldingen
Ondrej Tschechien
Lauris Lettland
Nico Alfdorf
Ralf Ulm-Einsingen
Lari Finnland
Max Rheinfelden
Patrick Osterreich
Michael Welzheim
Bruno Schweiz
Dagwin Belgien
Philipp Schweiz
Nick Niederlande
Patrick Miickendorf
Vaclav Tschechien
Philipp Neuenburg-GriRheim
Uwe Stahnsdorf
Tobias Kamp-Linfort
Nikolaus Kalbe
Ronny Juterbog
Patrick Bad Langensalza
Jaroslav Tschechien
Pavel Tschechien
Maximilian Stahnsdorf
Stefan Glterfelde
Florian Hottendorf
Mario Belgien
Kai Monheim
Bernd Leinburg
Andreas Aichelberg
Maarek Estland
Till Bubenheim
Sebastian Arneburg

"Seitenwagen"

Bewerber

MSC Wieslauftal Rudersberg e.V. im ADAC
MSC Wieslauftal Rudersberg e.V. im ADAC

KTM Kosak Racing Team
MMX-Quadracing

ADAC Hessen Thiringen e.V.

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

KTM GST Berlin Racing
MSC Geisleden

MX Kaufhalle

MSC Gersteten e.V. im ADAC

MSC Selztal im ADAC e.V.
MMX Racing Team

Motorrad
WPS-Zabel
WSP-Mega
WSP-Zabel
WHT-KTM
VMC-Zabel
WSP-KTM
VMC-Zabel
VMC-Zabel
VMC-Zabel
WSP-Zabel
WSP-Husqvarna
VMC-KTM
WSP-KTM
VMC-Zabel
WSP-Zabel
VMC-Zabel
WSP-Zabel
VMC-Zabel
VMC-Husgvarna
VMC-Zabel
VMC-KTM
VMC Zabel
Mefo-Zabel
WSP-Zabel
WHT-Zabel
WHT-KTM
WSP-MEGA
WSP-Zabel
WSP-Zabel
BSN-Zabel
BSU-Zabel
AYR-KTM
WSP-Zabel
WHT-KTM
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